TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Universal Map Group, LLC		101/01/2011	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KAPPA MAP GROUP, LLC	
Street Address:	40 Skippack Pike	
City:	Fort Washington	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	19034	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: PENNSYLVANIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2863484	GETMAPSCO.COM
Registration Number:	1187587	MAPSCO
Registration Number:	2093148	MAPSCO
Registration Number:	2204579	MAPSCO
Registration Number:	2481429	MAPSCO
Registration Number:	2561224	MAPSCO.COM
Registration Number:	2185408	THE ROADS OF TEXAS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)540-5818

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 215 540 9200

Email: bhouwen@howsonandhowson.com

Correspondent Name: Stanley B. Kita, Howson & Howson LLP

Address Line 1: 501 Office Center Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 210

TRADEMARK REEL: 004607 FRAME: 0008

900200010

Address Line 4: Fort Washington,PENNSYLVANIA 19034				
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NAME CHANGE - KAPPA			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bea Houwen			
Signature:	/Bea Houwen/			
Date:	08/18/2011			
Total Attachments: 3 source=namechangekappa#page1.tif source=namechangekappa#page2.tif source=namechangekappa#page3.tif				

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004607 FRAME: 0009

Entity #: 3765131 Date Filed: 01/19/2011 Carol Aichele Acting Secretary of the Commonwealth

C	ertificate of Amendm (15 Pa.C.S.)	ent-Domestic
	Limited Partnership	(§ 8512) mpany (§ 8951)
Name David A. Abrams, Esquire Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Document will be returned to the name and address you enter to the left.
40 Skippack Pike City State Fort Washington PA	Zip Code 19034	Commonwealth of Pennsylvania LIMITED LIABILITY AMENDMENT 5 Pag
: \$70		T1102064252
	ertificate of Chinese Partnersh	ip/Organization, hereby certifies that:
Universal Map Group, LLC 2. The date of filing of the origina	ship/limited liability company	
Universal Map Group, LLC 2. The date of filing of the origina 3. Check, and if appropriate com	al Certificate of Limited Partne	
Universal Map Group, LLC 2. The date of filing of the origina 3. Check, and if appropriate com The amendment adopted by the	Il Certificate of Limited Partne aplate, one of the following: the limited partnership/limited limited partnership/limited limited partnership/limited limited partnership/limited limited partnership/limited limited limited partnership/limited limited limited partnership/limited limited limited partnership/limited limited partnership/limited limited limited limited partnership/limited limited limited partnership/limited limited limited partnership/limited limited limited partnership/limited limited limited limited limited partnership/limited limited limited limited partnership/limited limited limited limited limited partnership/limited limited l	rship/Organization: 10/25/07
Universal Map Group, LLC 2. The date of filing of the origina 3. Check, and if appropriate com The amendment adopted by the The amendment adopted by the attached hereto and made a part 4. Check, and if appropriate com	Il Certificate of Limited Partne splate, one of the following: the limited partnership/limited limited partnership/limited limited partnership/limited limited partnership/limited limited partnership/limited limited.	rship/Organization: 10/25/07 iability company, set forth in full, is as follows:

2011 JAN 19 PM 1: 51 PA. DEPT. OF STAFF

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004607 FRAME: 0010

5. Check if the amendment restates the Certificate of Limited Partnership/Organization:		
The restated Certificate of Limited Partnership/Organization supersedes the original Certificate of Limited Partnership/Organization and all previous amendments thereto.		
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned limited partnership/limited liability company has caused this Certificate of Amendment to be executed this	
	1st day of January 2011.	
	Universal Map Group, LLC	
	Name of Limited Partnership/Limited Liability Company	
*	Signature /	
	Vice President	

Title

EXHIBIT A

"1: The name of the limited liability company (hereinafter called the "limited liability company") is changed to:

KAPPA MAP GROUP, LLC"

TRADEMARK REEL: 004607 FRAME: 0012

RECORDED: 08/18/2011